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1 生野町 621-00 170 65 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.1 96 51 74 14

2 明石市 203-00 1,287 622 1.2 1.4 1.0 1.1 672 512 615 110

3 伊丹市 207-00 461 152 0.4 1.8 0.3 1.4 207 109 254 43

4 朝来町 624-00 843 335 0.8 2.6 0.6 2.0 441 257 402 78

5 篠山市 221-00 4,566 3,718 4.4 7.0 6.2 8.2 3,600 3,526 966 192

6 上郡町 481-00 924 753 0.9 7.9 1.3 9.4 503 676 421 77

7 市川町 442-00 1,239 562 1.2 9.1 0.9 10.4 569 435 670 127

8 新宮町 461-00 1,140 560 1.1 10.1 0.9 11.3 596 452 544 108

9 大河内町 445-00 561 229 0.5 10.7 0.4 11.7 336 185 225 44

10 龍野市 211-00 2,061 970 2.0 12.6 1.6 13.3 1,155 798 906 173

11 夢前町 422-00 1,253 588 1.2 13.8 1.0 14.3 793 497 460 91

12 三田市 219-00 2,149 1,857 2.0 15.9 3.1 17.4 1,797 1,787 352 70

13 猪名川町 301-00 819 417 0.8 16.7 0.7 18.1 565 365 254 52

14 南あわじ市 224-00 4,801 3,488 4.6 21.2 5.8 23.9 4,066 3,348 735 140

15 洲本市 205-00 1,660 1,019 1.6 22.8 1.7 25.6 1,266 939 394 80

16 姫路市 201-00 8,140 2,788 7.8 30.6 4.7 30.3 3,332 1,902 4,808 886

17 稲美町 381-00 1,916 1,049 1.8 32.4 1.8 32.0 1,177 905 739 144

18 千種町 525-00 650 315 0.6 33.0 0.5 32.6 475 280 175 35

19 御津町 463-00 463 227 0.4 33.5 0.4 33.0 231 187 232 40

20 上月町 502-00 731 371 0.7 34.2 0.6 33.6 497 322 234 49

21 高砂市 216-00 1,083 272 1.0 35.2 0.5 34.0 280 134 803 138

22 五色町 685-00 1,256 774 1.2 36.4 1.3 35.3 942 714 314 59

23 福崎町 443-00 1,402 607 1.3 37.7 1.0 36.3 757 485 645 122

24 神戸市 100-00 5,282 3,937 5.0 42.8 6.6 42.9 3,967 3,682 1,315 256

25 一宮町 684-00 1,029 583 1.0 43.8 1.0 43.9 735 527 294 57

26 揖保川町 462-00 636 342 0.6 44.4 0.6 44.5 375 295 261 47

27 一宮町 523-00 1,235 452 1.2 45.5 0.8 45.2 656 336 579 116

28 山崎町 521-00 1,750 756 1.7 47.2 1.3 46.5 896 590 854 166

29 西宮市 204-00 456 159 0.4 47.7 0.3 46.8 222 116 234 43

30 山東町 623-00 723 400 0.7 48.3 0.7 47.4 456 350 267 50

31 中町 361-00 818 470 0.8 49.1 0.8 48.2 498 407 320 64

32 但東町 562-00 898 574 0.9 50.0 1.0 49.2 624 520 274 54

33 三日月町 504-00 390 189 0.4 50.4 0.3 49.5 229 158 161 32

34 加美町 362-00 894 489 0.9 51.2 0.8 50.3 591 432 303 57

35 西脇市 213-00 1,201 605 1.1 52.3 1.0 51.3 603 491 598 114

36 北淡町 683-00 804 484 0.8 53.1 0.8 52.1 624 449 180 35

37 黒田庄町 364-00 455 334 0.4 53.6 0.6 52.7 316 306 139 28

38 滝野町 342-00 498 349 0.5 54.0 0.6 53.3 313 313 185 36

39 川西市 217-00 451 160 0.4 54.5 0.3 53.5 184 106 267 54

40 宝塚市 214-00 698 398 0.7 55.1 0.7 54.2 449 353 249 45

41 尼崎市 202-00 359 110 0.3 55.5 0.2 54.4 150 74 209 36

42 波賀町 524-00 532 198 0.5 56.0 0.3 54.7 252 144 280 54

43 東条町 343-00 868 670 0.8 56.8 1.1 55.8 674 633 194 37

44 南光町 503-00 626 335 0.6 57.4 0.6 56.4 428 295 198 40

45 養父市 222-00 3,073 1,167 2.9 60.3 2.0 58.3 1,317 826 1,756 341

46 日高町 544-00 1,703 1,069 1.6 62.0 1.8 60.1 1,088 947 615 121

47 香寺町 444-00 899 366 0.9 62.8 0.6 60.7 465 281 434 85

48 温泉町 584-00 1,002 458 1.0 63.8 0.8 61.5 637 385 365 73

49 淡路町 682-00 52 56 0.0 63.8 0.1 61.6 52 56 x x

50 豊岡市 209-00 1,722 1,491 1.6 65.5 2.5 64.1 1,146 1,385 576 106

51 神崎町 441-00 789 311 0.8 66.2 0.5 64.6 414 237 375 74

52 出石町 561-00 749 667 0.7 66.9 1.1 65.7 490 619 259 48

53 家島町 421-00 0 0 0.0 66.9 0.0 65.7 0 0 0 0

54 東浦町 686-00 427 240 0.4 67.3 0.4 66.1 305 216 122 25

55 播磨町 382-00 237 55 0.2 67.6 0.1 66.2 46 22 191 33

56 加古川市 210-00 4,488 1,734 4.3 71.8 2.9 69.1 1,996 1,273 2,492 461

57 津名町 681-00 1,096 591 1.0 72.9 1.0 70.1 763 529 333 63

58 八千代町 363-00 449 216 0.4 73.3 0.4 70.5 257 180 192 37

59 香住町 543-00 675 323 0.6 74.0 0.5 71.0 324 257 351 65
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60 佐用町 501-00 915 419 0.9 74.8 0.7 71.7 506 340 409 79

61 丹波市 223-00 7,178 4,587 6.8 81.7 7.7 79.4 4,772 4,122 2,406 465

62 芦屋市 206-00 4 2 0.0 81.7 0.0 79.4 4 2 x x

63 小野市 218-00 2,682 1,991 2.6 84.2 3.3 82.7 1,971 1,856 711 135

64 吉川町 321-00 1,007 890 1.0 85.2 1.5 84.2 846 859 161 31

65 三木市 215-00 2,216 1,725 2.1 87.3 2.9 87.1 1,679 1,622 537 103

66 相生市 208-00 744 407 0.7 88.0 0.7 87.8 467 355 277 52

67 赤穂市 212-00 1,381 679 1.3 89.3 1.1 88.9 629 540 752 139

68 安富町 522-00 354 183 0.3 89.7 0.3 89.2 162 145 192 38

69 加西市 220-00 4,161 2,782 4.0 93.6 4.7 93.8 2,973 2,548 1,188 233

70 竹野町 542-00 544 228 0.5 94.2 0.4 94.2 314 183 230 45

71 城崎町 541-00 180 86 0.2 94.3 0.1 94.4 114 72 66 14

72 社町 341-00 1,677 1,436 1.6 95.9 2.4 96.8 1,369 1,379 308 58

73 浜坂町 582-00 695 379 0.7 96.6 0.6 97.4 460 332 235 46

74 和田山町 622-00 1,268 639 1.2 97.8 1.1 98.5 731 535 537 104

75 美方町 583-00 347 135 0.3 98.1 0.2 98.7 155 98 192 37

76 村岡町 581-00 861 399 0.8 99.0 0.7 99.4 457 321 404 78

77 太子町 464-00 1,094 379 1.0 100.0 0.6 100.0 516 272 578 107

104,847 59,822 100.0 100.0


